XJ

DESIGN

brand -
Supplier Address Delivery Address
Nigel Pearce Selina Raggett
Bagco Ltd Atom Brands
Unit 3, Churchill Court Unit 1T O N Business Park
Hortons Way 2 - 8 Morley Road
Westerham Tonbridge
TN161BT Kent
United Kingdom TN9 1RA
United Kingdom
Purchase Order
Purchase Order No. 4058-5354 Account Manager Anne Hetherington
Date 09/07/2019 E-mail sales@crispbranding.co.uk
Delivery date 18/07/2019
Dear Nigel,
We would like to order the following:
Product no. Product Description Quantity Unit price
B3103 Maidstone 6 Can Cooler Collection In Red. 100 1.81
6 Can Cooler Model in Reach Compliant 210d Polyester Comes with Carry
Strap. Food Safe.
Price includes full-colour print to 1 position.
Origination Origination 1 25.00
Carriage Delivery 1 10.00
Subtotal
VAT 20%
Total

Reference Please note our PO number: "4058-5354", and quote it on your invoices.
Failure to do this could well result in delayed payment.

XJ Design Ltd
8 Wade Street, Lichfield, Staffs, WS13 6HL
VAT No. 182 8096 81| Registered in England and Wales No. 08781347

- digital

Subtotal
181.00

25.00
10.00

216.00
43.20
259.20



