

brand design print digital

Supplier Address

Nigel Pearce Bagco Ltd Unit 3, Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham TN16 1BT United Kingdom

Delivery Address

Selina Raggett Atom Brands Unit 1 T O N Business Park 2 - 8 Morley Road

Anne Hetherington

sales@crispbranding.co.uk

Tonbridge

Kent TN9 1RA

Account Manager

E-mail

United Kingdom

Purchase Order

Purchase Order No. 4058-5354 Date 09/07/2019

18/07/2019

Dear Nigel,

Delivery date

We would like to order the following:

Product no.	Product Description	Quantity	Unit price	Subtotal
B3103	Maidstone 6 Can Cooler Collection In Red.	100	1.81	181.00
	6 Can Cooler Model in Reach Compliant 210d Polyester Comes with Carry Strap. Food Safe.			
	Price includes full-colour print to 1 position.			
Origination	Origination	1	25.00	25.00
Carriage	Delivery	1	10.00	10.00
		Subtotal VAT 20%		216.00 43.20
			Total	259.20

Reference Please note our PO number: "4058-5354", and quote it on your invoices.

Failure to do this could well result in delayed payment.